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NB: PRACTICAL LESSONS WILL BE OFFERED AS ADVICED. 

         LECTURES BEGINS ON 21ST JUNE 2021 
ADMIN 

 

    JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 
ACADEMIC YEAR: 2021               ONLINE TEACHING TIMETABLE YEAR 4 SEMESTER 1                                        EFFECTIVE DATE: 01/06/2021 

MAY - AUGUST 2021 
 

FACULTY PROGRAMME Day  
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VENUE/ 

SESSION 

SAFS BSC AGRIBUSINESS MANAGEMENT 

M
O

N
D

A
Y

 

 AAE 3412 AAE 3412   APD 9405 APD 9405   AEB 1410  

 

ONLINE 

SAFS BSC AGRICULTURAL EXT. AND EDUCATION  AEB 9202 AEB 9202   APD 9405 APD 9405   AEB 1410  

 

ONLINE 

SAFS BSC FOOD SECURTY   AFB 3413 AFB 3413      AEB 1410  

 

ONLINE 

SAFS BSC ANIMAL SCIENCE   AAB 1401 AAB 1401   AAB 1403 AAB 1403  AAB 1407  

 

ONLINE 

SAFS BSC SOIL SCIENCE   APB 1407 APB 1407   APB 1405 APB 1405  APB 1403  

 

ONLINE 

SAFS BSC HORTICULTURE   APB 2421 APB 2421   APB 2405 APB 2405  APB 2413  

 

ONLINE 

FACULTY PROGRAMME Day  

Time 

7.00 

8.00 

8.00 

9.00 

9.00 
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16.00 
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18.00 

 

VENUE/ 

SESSION 

SAFS BSC AGRIBUSINESS MANAGEMENT 

T
U

E
S

D
A

Y
 

 AAE 3412   AEB 1410 AEB 1410      ONLINE 

SAFS BSC AGRICULTURAL EXT. AND EDUCATION  AEB 9202   AEB 1410 AEB 1410    APB 9403  ONLINE 

SAFS BSC FOOD SECURTY   AFB 3413  AEB 1410 AEB 1410  SBI  3417  AAB 2403 AAB 2403 

 

ONLINE 

SAFS BSC ANIMAL SCIENCE   AAB 1401   AAB 1407 AAB 1407  AAB 1415 AAB 1415  

 

ONLINE 

SAFS BSC SOIL SCIENCE   APB 1405   APB 1407   APB 1411 APB 1411  

 

ONLINE 

SAFS BSC HORTICULTURE   APB 2421   APB 2405  APB 2403  APB 2411  

 

ONLINE 

FACULTY PROGRAMME Day  

Time 

7.00 

8.00 

8.00 

9.00 

9.00 

10.00 

10.00 
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11.00 
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VENUE/ 

SESSION 

SAFS BSC AGRIBUSINESS MANAGEMENT 

W
E
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N
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A

Y
  AEB 1401  APD 9405  BAB 1407    AEB 1407  ONLINE 

SAFS BSC AGRICULTURAL EXT. AND EDUCATION ECB 2401 ECB 2401  APD 9405   ECB 2405 ECB 2405 ECB 2405 AEB 1407  ONLINE 

SAFS BSC FOOD SECURTY  AEB 1401   SBB 1421 SBB 1421    AEB 1407  ONLINE 

SAFS BSC ANIMAL SCIENCE  AAB 1403   AAB 1413 AAB 1413    AEB 1407  

 

ONLINE 

SAFS BSC SOIL SCIENCE  APB 1411   APB 1413 APB 1413    AEB 1407  

 

ONLINE 

SAFS BSC HORTICULTURE  APB 2403 APB 2403  APB 2409   APB 2415  AEB 1407  

 

ONLINE 

FACULTY PROGRAMME Day  

Time 

7.00 

8.00 

8.00 

9.00 

9.00 

10.00 

10.00 
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13.00 

14.00 
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VENUE/ 

SESSION 

SAFS BSC AGRIBUSINESS MANAGEMENT 

T
H
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A
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 AEB 1405  AEB 1407 AEB 1407   BAB 1407 BAB 1407   

 

ONLINE 

SAFS BSC AGRICULTURAL EXT. AND EDUCATION  AHT 3414  AEB 1407 AEB 1407   AHT 3414 AHT 3414   

 

ONLINE 

SAFS BSC FOOD SECURTY    AEB 1407 AEB 1407  PES  3416 PES  3416  PES  3416 PES  3416 

 

ONLINE 

SAFS BSC ANIMAL SCIENCE  AAB 1415  AEB 1407 AEB 1407   AAB 1413    

 

ONLINE 

SAFS BSC SOIL SCIENCE    AEB 1407 AEB 1407  APB 1413  APB 1401 APB 1401  

 

ONLINE 

SAFS BSC HORTICULTURE    AEB 1407 AEB 1407  APB 2409 APB 2409  APB 2411 APB 2411 

 

ONLINE 

FACULTY PROGRAMME Day  

Time 

7.00 

8.00 

8.00 

9.00 

9.00 

10.00 

10.00 
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11.00 
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VENUE/ 

SESSION 

SAFS BSC AGRIBUSINESS MANAGEMENT 

F
R
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A
Y

 

 AEB 1405 

 

AEB 1405   AEB 1401 AEB 1401  
 

  

 

ONLINE 

SAFS BSC AGRICULTURAL EXT. AND EDUCATION   

 

AAB 1409 AAB 1409 AAB 1409   ECB 2401 
 

APB 9403 APB 9403 

 

ONLINE 
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SAFS BSC FOOD SECURTY  PES  3416 
 

 PES  3416   AAB 2403 
 

  

 

ONLINE 

SAFS BSC ANIMAL SCIENCE   

 

AAB 1409 AAB 1409 AAB 1409 AEB 1401 AEB 1401  
 

  

 

ONLINE 

SAFS BSC SOIL SCIENCE   

 

APB 1401   APB 1403 APB 1403  
 

  

 

ONLINE 

SAFS BSC HORTICULTURE  APB 2413 

 

APB 2413   APB 2415 APB 2415  
 

  

 

ONLINE 

SAFS BSC AGRIBUSINESS MANAGEMENT        -   Y4S1 

CODE UNIT TITLE NO. SUPERVISOR ROOM 

AEB 1401 AGRICULTURAL MARKETING STRATEGIES 80 PROF. ADRIAN MUKHEBI ONLINE 

BAB 1407 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 80 DR BARAZA 

 

ONLINE 

AAE 3412 AGRIBUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS 80 MR. OBADO 

 

ONLINE 

APD 9405 HORTICULTURAL PRODUCTION 80 PROF.ARNOLD  WATAKO 

 

ONLINE 

AEB 1407 PROJECT I  80 PROF.ARNOLD  WATAKO 

 

ONLINE 

AEB 1410 ENVIRONMENTAL AND SOCIO-ECONOMIC IMPACT ASSESSMENT 80 DR ZACK KINARO 

 

ONLINE 

AEB 1405 INTERMEDIATE MICROECONOMICS 80 SBE 

 

ONLINE 

SAFS BSC ANIMAL SCIENCE      -   Y4S1 

CODE UNIT TITLE NO. SUPERVISOR ROOM 

AAB 1401 DAIRY CATTLE PRODUCTION 10 LUKUYU ONLINE 

AAB 1403 POULTRY PRODUCTION 10 LUKUYU 

 

ONLINE 

AAB 1407 PIG PRODUCTION 10 LUKUYU 

 

ONLINE 

AAB 1413 ANIMAL HEALTH MANAGEMENT 10 ERICK OTIENO 

 

ONLINE 

AAB 1415 RABBIT PRODUCTION 10 LUKUYU 

 

ONLINE 

AEB 1407 PROJECT I 10 PROF. REUBEN MOSI 

 

ONLINE 

AAB 1409 PRINCIPLES OF ANIMAL BREEDING 10 PROF. REUBEN MOSI 

 

ONLINE 

SAFS BSC AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION AND EDUCATION       -   Y4S1 

CODE UNIT TITLE NO. SUPERVISOR ROOM 

AEB 9202 COMMUNITY HEALTH AND FOOD SECURITY 150 SHS ONLINE 

AEB 1403 ENVIRONMENTAL AND SOCIO-ECONOMIC IMPACT ASSESSMENT 150 DR ZACK KINARO 

 

ONLINE 

ECB 2405 EDUCATION TESTS AND MEASUREMENTS AND EVALUATION(PSY 410) 150 TIMON OWANGA 

 

ONLINE 

ECB 2401 EDUCATION LEADERSHIP AND MANAGEMENT  150 DR ONDITI MARY 

 

ONLINE 

APT 3413   HORTICULTURAL PRODUCTION 150 PROF. ARNOLD WATAKO 

 

ONLINE 

AHT 3414  FIELD CROPS 150 DR. PETER BULLI 

 

ONLINE 

APB 9403 CROP PROTECTION 150 DR. PETER BULLI 

 

ONLINE 

AEB 1407 PROJECT I 150 PROF. ARNOLD WATAKO 

 

ONLINE 

AAB 1409 PRINCIPLES OF ANIMAL BREEDING 150 PROF. REUBEN MOSI 

 

ONLINE 

SAFS BSC SOIL SCIENCE      -   Y4S1 

CODE UNIT TITLE NO. SUPERVISOR ROOM 

APB 1405 FOREST SOILS ECOSYSTEMS 3 MAUREEN ONLINE 

APB 1407 RHIZOSPHERE BIOCHEMISTRY 3 SBPMAS 

 

ONLINE 

APB 1411 HIGHLAND SOILS MANAGEMENT 3 SBPMAS 

 

ONLINE 

APB 1413 SOIL QUALITY AND FOOD SECURITY 3 MAUREEN 

 

ONLINE 

APB 1401 IRRIGATION AND DRAINAGE TECHNOLOGY 3 DR JOHN OLOO 

 

ONLINE 

AEB 1407 PROJECT I 10 PROF. D ANDIKA 

 

ONLINE 

APB 1403 SOIL MINERALOGY AND SURFACE CHEMISTRY 3 SBPMAS 

 

ONLINE 

SAFS BSC FOOD SECURITY      -   Y4S1 

CODE UNIT TITLE NO. SUPERVISOR ROOM 

AFB 3413 MONITORING AND EVALUATING FOOD SECURITY 7 DR AKUNO ONLINE 

AEB 1403 ENVIRONMENTAL AND SOCIO-ECONOMIC IMPACT ASSESSMENT 7 DR ZACK KINARO 

 

ONLINE 

AEB 1401 AGRICULTURAL MARKETING STRATEGIES 7 MUKHEBI 

 

ONLINE 

SBB 1421 BIODIVERSITY CONSERVATION AND UTILIZATION 7 BULLI 

 

ONLINE 

PES  3416 ENVIRONMENTAL LAWS AND POLICY  7  

 

ONLINE 

PES  3416 MECHANIZATION AND WORLD FOOD SITUATION 7 MBAKHAYA 

 

ONLINE 

AAB 2403 GLOBAL PROGRAMS ON FOOD SECURITY 7 BULLI 

 

ONLINE 

AEB 1407 PROJECT I 7 PROF AYIEKO 

 

ONLINE 

SAFS BSC HORTICULTURE      -   Y4S1 

CODE UNIT TITLE NO. SUPERVISOR ROOM 

 APB 2403 ORGANIC PRODUCTION AND COMPOSTING TECHNOLOGY 12 MAUREEN ONLINE 

APB 2421 BIOTECHNOLOGY IN HORTICULTURE 12 OLWENY 

 

ONLINE 

APB 2405 MOLECULAR PLANT BREEDING 12 OLWENY 

 

ONLINE 

APB 2409 SUMMER CUT FLOWERS 12 NAKHUMICHA 

 

ONLINE 

APB 2411 NUTS, BEVERAGES AND MEDICINAL CROPS 12 NAKHUMICHA 

 

ONLINE 

AEB 1407 PROJECT I 12 PROF. D ANDIKA 

 

ONLINE 

APB 2413 COMPUTER ASSISTED DESIGN AND DRAFTING 12 APELLA  

 

ONLINE 

APB 2415 INTERIOR-SCAPING AND PLANT CONTAINERIZATION 12 APELLA  

 

ONLINE 


